


如果您在飲食方面有任何需求請通知我們。

當地市政府稅 8%服務費和以上價格包含增值稅  再需支付。

Please inform us if you have any dietary requirements.

Above prices are inclusive of VAT, and subject to 8% service charge and applicable Local tax.

,

PHP

點心

水晶蝦餃

蒸水晶菠菜餃

蟹皇鮮蝦豬肉燒賣

上海小龍包

豉汁醬蒸風爪 

流沙包

蘑菇包

炸春卷

Dim Sum

Shrimp Dumpling (Hakaw)

Polonchay Dumpling

Shrimp and Pork Siu mai with Crab Roe

Xiao Long Bao

Steamed Chicken Feet with Black Bean Sauce

Steamed Custard Bun

Mushroom Bun

Fried Vegetable Spring Roll

240

240

140

320

280

300

180

140



如果您在飲食方面有任何需求請通知我們。

當地市政府稅 8%服務費和以上價格包含增值稅  再需支付。

Please inform us if you have any dietary requirements.

Above prices are inclusive of VAT, and subject to 8% service charge and applicable Local tax.

,

PHP

一食方式

二食方式

片皮鴨配饃饃皮和調味品

炒鴨崧配鮮生菜

First Course

Second Course

Sliced Crispy Duck Skin with Pancake and Condiments

Stir-fried Minced Duck wrapped in Fresh Lettuce

燒味，冷盤

北京烤鴨

太子蜜汁叉燒肉

白切走地雞

姜汁皮蛋

Appetizers and Barbecued Specialties

Roasted Peking Duck

Prince Roasted Pork Barbecue

White Chicken with Ginger and Leeks (整只/WHOLE)
(半隻/HALF)

Century Egg and Ginger Sauce

3,480

3,880

480

710
380

280



如果您在飲食方面有任何需求請通知我們。

當地市政府稅 8%服務費和以上價格包含增值稅  再需支付。

Please inform us if you have any dietary requirements.

Above prices are inclusive of VAT, and subject to 8% service charge and applicable Local tax.

,

PHP

湯類

八寶冬瓜粒湯

太子酸辣湯

海鮮魚膘羮

雞茸粟米羮

西湖牛肉羮

Soups

Eight Treasure Winter Melon Soup

Prince Hot and Sour Soup

Braised Assorted Seafood and Fish Maw Soup

Sweet Corn with Chicken Soup

Minced Beef Soup

390

320

280

240

240



如果您在飲食方面有任何需求請通知我們。

當地市政府稅 8%服務費和以上價格包含增值稅  再需支付。

Please inform us if you have any dietary requirements.

Above prices are inclusive of VAT, and subject to 8% service charge and applicable Local tax.

,

PHP

主菜
Main Course

蠔油冬菇芥蘭

紅燒素食茄子

海鮮

Stewed Kailan and Black Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce

Vegetarian Stewed Eggplant in Clay Pot

Seafood

380

320

沙茶醬粉絲魚片煲
Braised Grouper Fillet and Vermicelli in Hotpot 420

糖醋魚片
Fried Fish Fillet in Sweet and Sour Sauce 420

豉油清蒸石班魚柳

川汁香辣石班魚塊

沙拉香炸魚柳

Deep-fried Lapu-lapu in Szechuan Sauce

Steam Lapu-lapu Fillet in Soy Sauce

Fried Fish Roll with Salad Sauce

1580

1280

680



如果您在飲食方面有任何需求請通知我們。

當地市政府稅 8%服務費和以上價格包含增值稅  再需支付。

Please inform us if you have any dietary requirements.

Above prices are inclusive of VAT, and subject to 8% service charge and applicable Local tax.

,

PHP

棕檬雞
Crispy Chicken in Lemon Sauce 380

主菜
Main Course

香煎蝦糕
Pan-fried Shrimp Cake 280

莫扎里拉之士炸蝦球
Fried Shrimp Ball with Mozzarella Cheese 680

百花釀炸油條
Stuffed Shrimp Crullers 580

大漠風沙雞
Crispy Fried Chicken Hong Kong Style

(半隻/HALF)
880
450

宮保雞丁
Kung Pao Chicken with Cashew Nuts 340

蜜汁仔薑雞
Honey Glazed Chicken with Crispy Ginger 370

禽類
Poultry

(整只/WHOLE)



如果您在飲食方面有任何需求請通知我們。

當地市政府稅 8%服務費和以上價格包含增值稅  再需支付。

Please inform us if you have any dietary requirements.

Above prices are inclusive of VAT, and subject to 8% service charge and applicable Local tax.

,

PHP

主菜
Main Course

480

蠔油牛肉
Stir-fried Beef with Brocolli in Oyster Sauce 420

蜜汁黑椒牛柳
Pan-fried Beef in Honey Pepper Sauce 1080

菠蘿咕嚕肉
Sweet and Sour Pork with Pineapple 380

京醬肉絲
Stir-fried Shredded Pork Beijing style served with Momo Wrapper

牛肉

豬肉

Beef

Pork



如果您在飲食方面有任何需求請通知我們。

當地市政府稅 8%服務費和以上價格包含增值稅  再需支付。

Please inform us if you have any dietary requirements.

Above prices are inclusive of VAT, and subject to 8% service charge and applicable Local tax.

,

PHP

米飯 ，麵類精選

楊洲炒飯

咸魚炒飯

焗芋蓉 炒飯煲

生日炒麵

干炒牛河

龍庭炒飯

Rice and Noodle Specialties 

Yang Chow Fried Rice

Salted Fish Fried Rice

Baked Taro Rice

Braised Seafood Birthday Noodles

Stir-fried Ho Fan with Sliced Beef

Dragon Court Fried Rice

280

380

420

380

320

380



如果您在飲食方面有任何需求請通知我們。

當地市政府稅 8%服務費和以上價格包含增值稅  再需支付。

Please inform us if you have any dietary requirements.

Above prices are inclusive of VAT, and subject to 8% service charge and applicable Local tax.

,

PHP

甜品

什錦水果杏仁豆腐

蓮蓉麻球

杏仁露熱飲

焗芒果西米布丁

Dessert

Chilled Almond Bean Curd with Assorted Fruits

Fried Sesame Ball

Hot Almond Cream with Glutinous Rice Ball

Mango Tapioca Pudding

180

120

110

220


